
Friday  Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.108 Maye, Aspyn River $132.00

2 14.58 Wagner, Emma Bruno $88.00

2D

1 14.717 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $66.00

2 14.772 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $50.00

3 14.816 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $33.00

4 14.905 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $17.00

5 14.921 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire $0.00

6 14.949 Anderson, Alyna Diva $0.00

7 14.973 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

8 15.018 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00

9 15.062 Lassa, Nora Gotcaughwithapearl $0.00

3D

1 15.108 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $44.00

2 15.332 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $33.00

3 15.476 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $22.00

4 15.5 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $11.00

5 15.502 Zielinski, Ava Sugar $0.00

6 15.545 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00

4D

1 15.621 Schultz, Avah RJ $22.00

2 15.709 Dura, Landon Abby $17.00

3 15.757 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $11.00

4 16.125 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $6.00

5 16.126 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $0.00

6 16.586 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00

7 16.834 Rivera, Nathan JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00

8 17.069 Proctor, Brooklyn Zipper $0.00

9 17.193 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

10 17.665 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00

11 17.912 Lima, Logan Tucker Two Socks $0.00

12 18.451 Baratka, Kiana Sparky $0.00

13 20.438 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Brown, Haley Bandits Little Jac $0.00

0 0 Atkinson, Aubree Sunset Sweet Newt $0.00

0 0 Atkinson, Aubree IME Color Me Fast $0.00

0 0 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00

0 15.686 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00

0 16.368 Baratka, Kinsy Badgers Flash Tivo $0.00

0 17.545 Wakeman, Ava A Real CottonCandee $0.00

0 17.548 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $0.00

0 29.21 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $0.00



Friday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.108 Maye, Aspyn River $415.00

2 14.147 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $319.00

3 14.266 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $239.00

4 14.297 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $191.00

5 14.301 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $159.00

6 14.315 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $144.00

7 14.33 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $128.00

8 14.403 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

9 14.419 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

10 14.517 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00

11 14.571 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

12 14.58 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

13 14.589 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

14 14.603 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

15 14.605 Check, Caylee Docs Little Bailey $0.00

16 14.606 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

2D

1 14.61 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie $346.00

2 14.618 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $266.00

3 14.627 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $199.00

4 14.628 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $159.00

5 14.63 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $133.00

6 14.647 Anker, Ashley SR Highclass N Royal $120.00

7 14.649 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $106.00

8 14.669 Daniels, Brianna Merlot N Ice $0.00

9 14.674 Blohowiak, Rob Stints Of Glory $0.00

10 14.676 Check, Cheyene Zoey $0.00

11 14.678 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $0.00

12 14.685 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $0.00

13 14.698 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00

14 14.712 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00

15 14.713 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00

16 14.717 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

17 14.741 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00

18 14.749 Hoerter, Rachel Perkspaymydues $0.00

19 14.755 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00

20 14.772 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

21 14.79 Helgeson, Avrie TRS Amazing Gracie $0.00

22 14.808 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

23 14.809 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00

24 14.816 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00

25 14.852 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00

26 14.861 Leszczynski, Hailey Bryer $0.00

27 14.903 Lassa, Lindsay Justadashoffirewater $0.00



28 14.904 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

29 14.905 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

30 14.916 Below, Molly Bozi Rand $0.00

31 14.921 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

32 14.921 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire $0.00

33 14.949 Anderson, Alyna Diva $0.00

34 14.951 Granquist, Kendra KS Beats The Dust $0.00

35 14.973 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

36 14.974 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

37 14.984 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

38 14.996 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00

39 15.018 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00

40 15.027 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00

41 15.034 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00

42 15.039 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00

43 15.062 Lassa, Nora Gotcaughwithapearl $0.00

44 15.068 Skinner, Yvonne Kelley $0.00

45 15.081 Jerde, Breanna Ray Jay $0.00

46 15.097 Murdjeff, Ashley Have Some Faith $0.00

3D

1 15.108 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $244.00

2 15.108 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $244.00

3 15.127 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $159.00

4 15.192 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $128.00

5 15.193 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $106.00

6 15.198 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $96.00

7 15.24 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $85.00

8 15.243 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00

9 15.271 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

10 15.317 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

11 15.332 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00

12 15.339 Below, Molly Hollys Gone French $0.00

13 15.341 Rutten, Cathy Fabs Famous Moonshine $0.00

14 15.344 Schmiege, Elise Famous Eye Candy $0.00

15 15.353 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

16 15.362 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

17 15.386 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

18 15.41 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00

19 15.422 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00

20 15.427 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00

21 15.437 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

22 15.476 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

23 15.5 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $0.00

24 15.502 Zielinski, Ava Sugar $0.00

25 15.519 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

26 15.523 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00

27 15.536 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00



28 15.545 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00

29 15.546 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

30 15.549 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

31 15.549 Zielinski, Zoe Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00

32 15.561 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

33 15.59 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00

34 15.599 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

4D

1 15.621 Schultz, Avah RJ $207.00

2 15.627 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $159.00

3 15.709 Dura, Landon Abby $120.00

4 15.717 Kohlmann, James Cader $96.00

5 15.724 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $80.00

6 15.745 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $72.00

7 15.757 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $64.00

8 15.803 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

9 15.85 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

10 15.883 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00

11 15.884 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00

12 15.915 Schulz, Lindsay High Dasher Doc $0.00

13 15.942 Mommerts, Brenda Minnow $0.00

14 16.008 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00

15 16.032 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

16 16.074 Shireman, Amy IMF Color Me Fast $0.00

5D

1 16.109 Shireman, Amy AF First Down Effort $138.00

2 16.125 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $106.00

3 16.126 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $80.00

4 16.134 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $64.00

5 16.19 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $53.00

6 16.191 Dyreson, Ava Generation $48.00

7 16.247 Banwell, Andi Glory $43.00

8 16.251 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

9 16.264 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

10 16.296 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

11 16.308 Blanchette, Jennifer B Honored To Share $0.00

12 16.374 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

13 16.524 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00

14 16.604 Denrow, Hannah Layla $0.00

15 16.645 Lindsey, Giavonna JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00

16 16.765 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

17 16.941 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

18 17.044 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

19 17.05 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

20 17.235 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00

21 17.329 Wisnefske, Marissa Tipsy Not Smashed $0.00

22 17.88 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00



23 19.124 Kribs, Jessica Spin Me a Melody $0.00

24 19.228 Check, Olivia Lola $0.00

25 20.003 Martin, Parker Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

26 20.438 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00

Final Time = 0

0 0 Trescott, Kelly Areal Cotton Candee $0.00

Disqualified

0 0 Burandt, Shayla Angel $0.00

0 0 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00

0 0 Harvey, Cindy Silver Rum Bars $0.00

0 0 Lochner, Sandy Woody $0.00

0 5.414 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00

0 14.46 Below, Bailey Chicados Not Out Yet $0.00

0 14.77 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00

0 14.792 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00

0 14.802 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

0 14.802 Check, Caylee Not My Fault $0.00

0 14.901 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00

0 15.053 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00

0 15.238 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

0 15.263 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

0 15.311 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00

0 15.454 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

0 15.542 Campbell, Brian A Sharp Money Maker $0.00

0 15.561 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

0 15.573 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00

0 15.605 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00

0 16.126 Engllund, Jennifer RQH Dusters Hickory $0.00

0 16.368 Baratka, Kinsy Badgers Flash Tivo $0.00

0 16.731 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00

0 20.008 Nyden, Sam Feelin the Dynasty $0.00

0 20.325 Schneider, Paige Seis Runnin Dalaw $0.00

0 21.175 Cynor, Charlotte SC Guys Love Cash $0.00

0 23.269 Sweet, Sarah Light Of Leo $0.00

0 25.841 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 29.21 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $0.00

DQ 15.639 Vickstrom, Brittany CoCo DQ





15.386 Wagner, ElizabethSawyer



Friday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.301 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $79.00

2 14.315 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $59.00

3 14.571 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $40.00

4 14.61 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie $20.00

5 14.627 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $0.00

6 14.674 Blohowiak, Rob Stints Of Glory $0.00

7 14.741 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00

2D

1 14.852 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $47.00

2 14.974 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $36.00

3 14.984 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $24.00

4 15.127 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $12.00

5 15.193 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

3D

1 15.317 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $32.00

2 15.362 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $24.00

3 15.519 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $16.00

4 15.599 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $8.00

5 15.627 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

6 15.745 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

7 15.803 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

8 15.85 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

9 15.884 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00

10 15.942 Mommerts, Brenda Minnow $0.00

11 16.008 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00

12 16.134 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

13 16.264 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

14 16.296 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

15 16.765 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

16 16.941 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

17 17.044 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

18 17.05 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

19 17.88 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

20 19.124 Kribs, Jessica Spin Me a Melody $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00

0 14.792 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00

0 14.802 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

0 15.238 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

0 15.263 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

0 25.841 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00



Friday Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.147 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $83.00

2 14.266 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $69.00

3 14.33 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $55.00

4 14.403 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $41.00

5 14.419 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $28.00

6 14.517 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00

7 14.589 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

8 14.603 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

9 14.606 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

10 14.628 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00

11 14.63 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00

2D

1 14.649 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $50.00

2 14.678 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $41.00

3 14.698 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $33.00

4 14.713 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $25.00

5 14.808 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $16.00

6 14.809 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00

7 14.903 Lassa, Lindsay Justadashoffirewater $0.00

8 14.904 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

9 14.916 Below, Molly Bozi Rand $0.00

10 14.921 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

11 14.996 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00

12 15.027 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00

13 15.034 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00

3D

1 15.192 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $33.00

2 15.198 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $28.00

3 15.243 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $22.00

4 15.271 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $17.00

5 15.339 Below, Molly Hollys Gone French $11.00

6 15.353 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

7 15.386 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

8 15.422 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00

9 15.437 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

10 15.523 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00

11 15.536 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00

12 15.546 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

13 15.549 Zielinski, Zoe Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00

14 15.561 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

15 15.59 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00

16 15.717 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

17 15.724 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

18 15.883 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00



19 16.032 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

20 16.247 Banwell, Andi Glory $0.00

21 16.251 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

22 16.524 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00

23 20.003 Martin, Parker Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Burandt, Shayla Angel $0.00

0 14.46 Below, Bailey Chicados Not Out Yet $0.00

0 14.901 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00

0 15.454 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

0 15.561 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

0 16.126 Engllund, Jennifer RQH Dusters Hickory $0.00

DQ 15.639 Vickstrom, Brittany CoCo DQ



15.386 Wagner, ElizabethSawyer



Friday 2nd 4D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.108 Maye, Aspyn River $165.00

2 14.147 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $138.00

3 14.301 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $110.00

4 14.33 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $83.00

5 14.419 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $55.00

6 14.517 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00

7 14.571 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

8 14.58 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

9 14.589 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

10 14.603 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

11 14.606 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

2D

1 14.618 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $124.00

2 14.627 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $103.00

3 14.649 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $83.00

4 14.674 Blohowiak, Rob Stints Of Glory $62.00

5 14.678 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $41.00

6 14.698 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00

7 14.772 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

8 14.808 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

9 14.809 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00

10 14.816 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00

11 14.9 Straube, Kyleigh LT Blue Feathers $0.00

12 14.903 Lassa, Lindsay Justadashoffirewater $0.00

13 14.904 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

14 14.905 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

15 14.921 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

16 14.921 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire $0.00

17 15.018 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00

18 15.027 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00

19 15.062 Lassa, Nora Gotcaughwithapearl $0.00

3D

1 15.193 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $83.00

2 15.198 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $69.00

3 15.243 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $55.00

4 15.271 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $41.00

5 15.317 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $28.00

6 15.332 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00

7 15.344 Schmiege, Elise Famous Eye Candy $0.00

8 15.353 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

9 15.362 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

10 15.427 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00

11 15.437 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

12 15.476 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00



13 15.481 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00

14 15.502 Zielinski, Ava Sugar $0.00

15 15.519 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

16 15.546 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

17 15.549 Zielinski, Zoe Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00

18 15.561 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

4D

1 15.709 Dura, Landon Abby $41.00

2 15.717 Kohlmann, James Cader $34.00

3 15.724 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $28.00

4 15.745 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $21.00

5 15.757 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $14.00

6 15.803 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

7 15.816 Schmiege, Elise Famous French Model $0.00

8 15.884 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00

9 16.008 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00

10 16.06 Lindsey, Giavonna JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00

11 16.069 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey Bar Leo $0.00

12 16.074 Shireman, Amy IMF Color Me Fast $0.00

13 16.125 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00

14 16.251 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

15 16.296 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

16 16.368 Check, Olivia Lola $0.00

17 16.374 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

18 16.397 Denrow, Hannah Layla $0.00

19 16.524 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00

20 16.765 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

21 17.044 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

22 17.05 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

23 17.07 Proctor, Brooklyn Zipper $0.00

24 18.896 Cynor, Charlotte SC Guys Love Cash $0.00

25 20.438 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 7.374 Atkinson, Aubree Sunset Sweet Newt $0.00

0 14.802 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

0 15.263 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

0 15.454 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

0 15.561 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

0 15.706 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00

0 15.773 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00

0 16.126 Engllund, Jennifer RQH Dusters Hickory $0.00

0 16.368 Baratka, Kinsy Badgers Flash Tivo $0.00

0 18.225 Baratka, Kiana Sparky $0.00

0 25.841 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 29.21 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $0.00



Saturday Open 5D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.034 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $502.00

2 14.123 Schmiege, Elise Famous Eye Candy $376.00

3 14.13 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $314.00

4 14.155 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $251.00

5 14.19 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $209.00

6 14.214 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $167.00

7 14.228 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $146.00

8 14.239 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $125.00

9 14.317 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

10 14.317 Hall, Lexi CN VF Can Make Me $0.00

11 14.351 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00

12 14.37 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $0.00

13 14.381 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling $0.00

14 14.433 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00

15 14.466 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00

16 14.49 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

17 14.491 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $0.00

18 14.515 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00

19 14.522 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

20 14.524 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

21 14.526 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00

2D

1 14.56 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $418.00

2 14.563 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $314.00

3 14.592 Week, Annie Les is More $261.00

4 14.606 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $209.00

5 14.615 Hall, Lexi CN Back In Black $174.00

6 14.62 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire $139.00

7 14.635 Check, Caylee Not My Fault $122.00

8 14.687 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $105.00

9 14.688 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

10 14.719 Vanderstappen, KathleenMY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00

11 14.721 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

12 14.722 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

13 14.722 Granquist, Kendra KS Beats The Dust $0.00

14 14.727 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00

15 14.747 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $0.00

16 14.751 Anker, Ashley SR Highclass N Royal $0.00

17 14.751 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00

18 14.756 Beech, Lindsey Famous French Lola $0.00

19 14.758 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

20 14.775 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

21 14.777 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00



22 14.784 Hoerter, Rachel Perkspaymydues $0.00

23 14.786 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

24 14.789 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $0.00

25 14.795 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

26 14.8 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

27 14.809 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

28 14.811 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00

29 14.829 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

30 14.839 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

31 14.839 Ward, Aubrey Goodtime Cowboy $0.00

32 14.843 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00

33 14.855 Sachs, Shannon Smart Two Timer $0.00

34 14.872 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00

35 14.879 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00

36 14.889 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $0.00

37 14.893 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

38 14.91 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

39 14.916 Below, Molly Bozi Rand $0.00

40 14.928 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00

41 14.939 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00

42 14.952 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00

43 14.958 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

44 14.96 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00

45 14.963 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

46 14.975 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00

47 14.989 Beech, Lindsey French Firewoman $0.00

48 14.994 Anton, Aubrey Short Stop McGee $0.00

49 14.995 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00

50 15.019 Anderson, Alyna Diva $0.00

51 15.029 Walstrom, Ashley UWRF Chromedoutskeet $0.00

3D

1 15.043 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $335.00

2 15.047 Campbell, Brian A Sharp Money Maker $251.00

3 15.055 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$209.00

4 15.065 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $167.00

5 15.07 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $139.00

6 15.071 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $112.00

7 15.079 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $98.00

8 15.102 Below, Molly Hollys Gone French $84.00

9 15.116 Helgeson, Avrie TRS Amazing Gracie $0.00

10 15.136 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

11 15.148 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

12 15.18 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

13 15.185 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

14 15.188 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00

15 15.189 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00

16 15.192 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00



17 15.192 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00

18 15.203 Murphy, Katie SR Classical Fame $0.00

19 15.222 Long, Charli Brite $0.00

20 15.232 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00

21 15.234 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $0.00

22 15.235 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

23 15.236 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

24 15.256 Zielinski, Ava Sugar $0.00

25 15.258 Blanchette, Jennifer B Honored To Share $0.00

26 15.261 Dyreson, Trinity SR Guys Easy Cash $0.00

27 15.292 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

28 15.338 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

29 15.354 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00

30 15.365 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00

31 15.37 Murphy, Katie MP Bonnets Last Hayday $0.00

32 15.372 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

33 15.382 Rutten, Cathy Fabs Famous Moonshine $0.00

34 15.386 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

35 15.411 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $0.00

36 15.413 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

37 15.42 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

38 15.437 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

39 15.437 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

40 15.443 Schmiege, Elise Famous French Model $0.00

41 15.451 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

42 15.459 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00

43 15.467 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00

44 15.467 Beech, Denise Firen The Judge $0.00

45 15.478 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00

46 15.502 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

47 15.503 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $0.00

48 15.506 Blohowiak, Rob Stints Of Glory $0.00

49 15.518 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00

4D

1 15.552 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $251.00

2 15.59 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $188.00

3 15.595 Daniels, Brianna Merlot N Ice $157.00

4 15.603 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $125.00

5 15.63 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $105.00

6 15.634 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey Bar Leo $84.00

7 15.653 Kohlmann, James Cader $73.00

8 15.657 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $63.00

9 15.701 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00

10 15.748 Schulz, Lindsay High Dasher Doc $0.00

11 15.75 Shireman, Amy IMF Color Me Fast $0.00

12 15.752 Schultz, Avah RJ $0.00

13 15.762 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00



14 15.784 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

15 15.821 Zielinski, Zoe Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00

16 15.833 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

17 15.843 Magnuson, Lauryn CR Frenchie Could To $0.00

18 15.848 Nyden, Sam Feelin the Dynasty $0.00

19 15.896 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00

20 15.913 Mussatto, Hannah Storm Can Hayes $0.00

21 15.941 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

22 15.955 Baratka, Kinsy Badgers Flash Tivo $0.00

23 15.976 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00

24 16.012 Check, Olivia Lola $0.00

5D

1 16.059 Matos, Ariana Fantom Fannie Souix $167.00

2 16.114 Shireman, Amy AF First Down Effort $125.00

3 16.175 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $105.00

4 16.197 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $84.00

5 16.205 O'Machel, Layla Honey $70.00

6 16.21 Trescott, Kelly Areal Cotton Candee $56.00

7 16.245 Schneider, Paige Seis Runnin Dalaw $49.00

8 16.254 Mommerts, Brenda Minnow $42.00

9 16.259 Engllund, Jennifer RQH Dusters Hickory $0.00

10 16.296 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

11 16.375 Janas< Linda, Classy $0.00

12 16.395 Lindsey, Giavonna JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00

13 16.489 Mueller, Stella Top Gun $0.00

14 16.513 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $0.00

15 16.522 Dickerson, Myla Sophie $0.00

16 16.558 Kirk, Stella Dirty Deeds $0.00

17 16.565 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00

18 16.617 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00

19 16.69 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

20 16.696 Aalto, Natalie Uncle Leos Chex $0.00

21 16.7 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00

22 16.7 Jones, Lillian Justice Mae $0.00

23 16.704 Sweet, Sarah Light Of Leo $0.00

24 16.821 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00

25 16.856 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00

26 16.982 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00

27 17.057 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00

28 17.064 Banwell, Andi Glory $0.00

29 17.216 Denrow, Hannah Layla $0.00

30 17.243 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00

31 17.573 Wisnefske, Marissa Tipsy Not Smashed $0.00

32 17.685 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

33 18.151 Janas< Linda, Denali $0.00

34 18.495 Shaw, Alivia Seven $0.00

35 18.506 Rezeski, Ryleigh Horse #1 $0.00



36 18.532 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00

37 18.932 Kribs, Jessica Spin Me a Melody $0.00

38 19.373 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00

39 19.465 Unger, Maddie Caden $0.00

40 19.564 Kilcullen, Brooke Golly Misss Holly $0.00

41 19.792 Cynor, Charlotte SC Guys Love Cash $0.00

42 20.259 Anderson, Hailey Comet $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Burandt, Shayla Angel $0.00

0 0 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00

0 0 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00

0 0 Harvey, Cindy Silver Rum Bars $0.00

0 0 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

0 13.729 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00

0 14.173 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

0 14.494 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00

0 14.583 Hayes, Peyton Forestry Steel $0.00

0 14.65 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie $0.00

0 14.657 Lassa, Lindsay Justadashoffirewater $0.00

0 0 Lochner, Sandy Woody $0.00

0 14.818 Check, Cheyene Zoey $0.00

0 14.29 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00

0 14.868 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00

0 14.892 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $0.00

0 14.804 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

0 14.998 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00

0 15.034 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

0 15.047 Pope, Ava LTF Jets Last Dance $0.00

0 15.188 Check, Caylee Docs Little Bailey $0.00

0 15.218 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

0 15.367 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

0 15.54 Jarosinski, Kaya Rosie $0.00

0 15.543 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

0 15.548 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00

0 15.748 McKee, Kaden Ike's Bar Peak $0.00

0 15.766 Putty, Cindy Lynx of Rey $0.00

0 15.889 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

0 15.936 Walstrom, Mckenzie Sly Dog $0.00

0 16.043 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 16.12 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00

0 16.138 Below, Bailey Prada G $0.00

0 16.181 Lassa, Nora Gotcaughwithapearl $0.00

0 17.029 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00

0 19.166 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

0 20.355 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

0 22.405 Wehrwien, Ashley Horse #1 $0.00



0 22.727 Arndt, Harleigh Horse #1 $0.00

0 27.516 Martin, Parker Cat $0.00



Saturday Masters

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.13 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $70.00

2 14.214 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $58.00

3 14.239 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $46.00

4 14.351 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $35.00

5 14.37 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $23.00

6 14.49 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

7 14.522 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

8 14.606 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00

2D

1 14.688 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $42.00

2 14.777 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $35.00

3 14.795 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $28.00

4 14.872 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $21.00

5 14.91 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $14.00

6 14.96 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00

7 15.055 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00

8 15.065 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

3D

1 15.185 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $28.00

2 15.235 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $23.00

3 15.236 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $19.00

4 15.372 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $14.00

5 15.413 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $9.00

6 15.42 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

7 15.437 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

8 15.451 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

9 15.506 Blohowiak, Rob Stints Of Glory $0.00

10 15.59 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00

11 15.603 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

12 15.63 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

13 15.634 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey Bar Leo $0.00

14 15.941 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

15 16.254 Mommerts, Brenda Minnow $0.00

16 16.296 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

17 16.69 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

18 17.243 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00

19 17.685 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

20 18.932 Kribs, Jessica Spin Me a Melody $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00

0 14.65 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie $0.00

0 15.034 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00



0 15.367 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

0 15.543 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

0 15.766 Putty, Cindy Lynx of Rey $0.00

0 15.889 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

0 16.043 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 20.355 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00



Saturday Adult

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.034 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $96.00

2 14.155 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $76.00

3 14.19 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $62.00

4 14.317 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $48.00

5 14.381 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling $34.00

6 14.466 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $28.00

7 14.524 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

8 14.526 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00

2D

1 14.56 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $58.00

2 14.563 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $45.00

3 14.592 Week, Annie Les is More $37.00

4 14.687 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $29.00

5 14.721 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $21.00

6 14.722 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $17.00

7 14.727 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00

8 14.747 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $0.00

9 14.756 Beech, Lindsey Famous French Lola $0.00

10 14.775 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

11 14.786 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

12 14.789 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $0.00

13 14.809 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

14 14.811 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00

15 14.829 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

16 14.839 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

17 14.843 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00

18 14.855 Sachs, Shannon Smart Two Timer $0.00

19 14.916 Below, Molly Bozi Rand $0.00

20 14.958 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

21 14.989 Beech, Lindsey French Firewoman $0.00

3D

1 15.07 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $39.00

2 15.079 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $30.00

3 15.102 Below, Molly Hollys Gone French $25.00

4 15.136 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $19.00

5 15.148 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $14.00

6 15.18 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $11.00

7 15.188 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00

8 15.192 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

9 15.192 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00

10 15.203 Murphy, Katie SR Classical Fame $0.00

11 15.232 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00

12 15.292 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00



13 15.354 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00

14 15.365 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00

15 15.37 Murphy, Katie MP Bonnets Last Hayday $0.00

16 15.386 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

17 15.437 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

18 15.502 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

19 15.518 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00

20 15.552 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00

21 15.653 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

22 15.821 Zielinski, Zoe Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00

23 15.833 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

24 15.913 Mussatto, Hannah Storm Can Hayes $0.00

25 16.197 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

26 16.259 Engllund, Jennifer RQH Dusters Hickory $0.00

27 16.617 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00

28 16.982 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00

29 17.057 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00

30 17.064 Banwell, Andi Glory $0.00

31 19.564 Kilcullen, Brooke Golly Misss Holly $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.29 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00

0 14.494 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00

0 14.657 Lassa, Lindsay Justadashoffirewater $0.00

0 14.804 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

0 15.218 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

0 15.548 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00

0 16.138 Below, Bailey Prada G $0.00



Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.515 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $105.00

2 14.62 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire $83.00

3 14.758 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $68.00

4 14.893 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $53.00

5 14.928 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $38.00

6 14.952 Maye, Aspyn Rou $30.00

7 14.963 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

2D

1 15.019 Anderson, Alyna Diva $79.00

2 15.043 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $62.00

3 15.071 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $51.00

4 15.189 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $40.00

5 15.222 Long, Charli Brite $28.00

6 15.234 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $23.00

7 15.256 Zielinski, Ava Sugar $0.00

8 15.313 Parker, Natalie Sully $0.00

9 15.411 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $0.00

10 15.503 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $0.00

3D

1 15.577 Miller, Peyton Lucy $53.00

2 15.657 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $41.00

3 15.712 Anagnopoulos, Brianna Bugs Lively Deal $34.00

4 15.752 Schultz, Avah RJ $26.00

5 15.758 Janas< Linda, Classy $19.00

6 15.762 Dura, Landon Abby $15.00

7 15.77 Jones, Lillian Justice Mae $0.00

4D

1 16.031 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00

2 16.25 Mueller, Stella Top Gun $0.00

3 16.409 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

4 16.522 Dickerson, Myla Sophie $0.00

5 16.566 Rivera, Nathan JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00

6 16.7 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00

7 16.991 Aalto, Natalie Uncle Leos Chex $0.00

8 17.05 Matos, Ariana Fantom Fannie Souix $0.00

9 17.174 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00

10 17.26 Janas< Linda, Denali $0.00

11 17.282 Recknagel, Nicole Sinatra $0.00

12 17.45 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00

13 17.463 Unger, Auggie Caden $0.00

14 17.507 Rezeski, Ryleigh Horse #1 $0.00

15 17.657 Proctor, Brooklyn Zipper $0.00

16 17.659 Kirk, Stella Dirty Deeds $0.00



17 17.847 Shaw, Alivia Seven $0.00

18 17.857 Lima, Logan Tucker Two Socks $0.00

19 17.87 Wakeman, Ava A Real CottonCandee $0.00

20 18.532 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00

21 18.631 Cynor, Charlotte SC Guys Love Cash $0.00

22 19.558 Anderson, Hailey Comet $0.00

23 20.975 Baratka, Kiana Sparky $0.00

24 21.502 Barbian, Elle Hercules $0.00

25 22.347 Sietman, Lorin Golly Miss Holly $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00

0 13.729 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00

0 14.173 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

0 14.583 Hayes, Peyton Forestry Steel $0.00

0 14.868 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00

0 14.892 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $0.00

0 14.998 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00

0 15.047 Pope, Ava LTF Jets Last Dance $0.00

0 0 Atkinson, Aubree Sunset Sweet Newt $0.00

0 0 Atkinson, Aubree IME Color Me Fast $0.00

0 7.141 Brown, Haley Bandits Little Jac $0.00

0 15.808 Baratka, Kinsy Badgers Flash Tivo $0.00

0 16.12 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00

0 16.128 Jarosinski, Kaya Rosie $0.00

0 16.181 Lassa, Nora Gotcaughwithapearl $0.00

0 16.245 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00

0 19.166 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00



Match Race 1st Go



Match Race Side Pot  2nd Go



Sunday Open

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.88 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $484.00

2 13.973 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $372.00

3 14.142 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $279.00

4 14.187 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $223.00

5 14.225 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling $186.00

6 14.234 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $167.00

7 14.248 Sachs, Shannon Smart Two Timer $149.00

8 14.251 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

9 14.262 Hall, Lexi CN VF Can Make Me $0.00

10 14.315 Beech, Lindsey Famous French Lola $0.00

11 14.317 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00

12 14.339 Below, Molly Bozi Rand $0.00

13 14.348 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

14 14.355 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00

15 14.365 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00

16 14.368 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

17 14.37 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00

18 14.377 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

2D

1 14.407 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $403.00

2 14.466 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $310.00

3 14.489 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $233.00

4 14.491 Below, Bailey Prada G $186.00

5 14.505 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $155.00

6 14.508 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $140.00

7 14.519 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $124.00

8 14.54 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00

9 14.563 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

10 14.584 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

11 14.596 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

12 14.619 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $0.00

13 14.651 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

14 14.679 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

15 14.68 Hall, Lexi CN Back In Black $0.00

16 14.685 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00

17 14.687 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $0.00

18 14.69 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $0.00

19 14.696 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

20 14.717 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire $0.00

21 14.717 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

22 14.723 Hoerter, Rachel Perkspaymydues $0.00

23 14.726 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $0.00

24 14.727 Helgeson, Avrie TRS Amazing Gracie $0.00



25 14.775 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

26 14.779 Pope, Ava LTF Jets Last Dance $0.00

27 14.802 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $0.00

28 14.814 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

29 14.826 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

30 14.827 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

31 14.828 Anton, Aubrey Short Stop McGee $0.00

32 14.837 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

33 14.87 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00

34 14.876 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00

3D

1 14.887 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $322.00

2 14.898 Check, Caylee Not My Fault $248.00

3 14.909 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $186.00

4 14.915 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $149.00

5 14.92 Miller, Peyton Lucy $124.00

6 14.921 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $105.00

7 14.921 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $105.00

8 14.928 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

9 14.933 Blohowiak, Rob Stints Of Glory $0.00

10 14.951 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00

11 14.963 Daniels, Brianna Merlot N Ice $0.00

12 14.976 Below, Molly Hollys Gone French $0.00

13 14.993 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

14 15.003 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00

15 15.009 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

16 15.018 Anderson, Alyna Diva $0.00

17 15.034 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $0.00

18 15.035 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00

19 15.051 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00

20 15.056 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00

21 15.063 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

22 15.068 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00

23 15.074 Check, Caylee Docs Little Bailey $0.00

24 15.087 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

25 15.107 Zielinski, Ava Sugar $0.00

26 15.121 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

27 15.145 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00

28 15.147 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

29 15.148 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $0.00

30 15.172 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00

31 15.18 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

32 15.181 Schmiege, Elise Famous French Model $0.00

33 15.214 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00

34 15.214 Beech, Denise Firen The Judge $0.00

35 15.227 Long, Charli Brite $0.00

36 15.239 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00



37 15.274 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

38 15.289 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00

39 15.296 Anker, Ashley SR Highclass N Royal $0.00

40 15.305 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00

41 15.315 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

42 15.32 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

43 15.329 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

44 15.33 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

45 15.351 Zielinski, Zoe Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00

46 15.362 Beech, Lindsey French Firewoman $0.00

47 15.37 Straube, Kyleigh Glory $0.00

48 15.379 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00

4D

1 15.39 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $242.00

2 15.403 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $186.00

3 15.426 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $140.00

4 15.427 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $112.00

5 15.436 Check, Olivia Lola $93.00

6 15.437 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $84.00

7 15.438 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $74.00

8 15.445 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00

9 15.469 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00

10 15.472 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

11 15.516 Dyreson, Trinity SR Guys Easy Cash $0.00

12 15.531 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

13 15.584 McKee, Kaden Ike's Bar Peak $0.00

14 15.585 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey Bar Leo $0.00

15 15.632 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

16 15.662 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

17 15.677 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

18 15.703 Schneider, Paige Seis Runnin Dalaw $0.00

19 15.704 Chentnik, Bella Rio $0.00

20 15.706 Jones, Lillian Justice Mae $0.00

21 15.719 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00

22 15.723 Shireman, Amy AF First Down Effort $0.00

23 15.743 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00

24 15.752 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

25 15.754 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

26 15.773 Shireman, Amy IMF Color Me Fast $0.00

27 15.79 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00

28 15.818 Magnuson, Lauryn CR Frenchie Could To $0.00

29 15.876 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

5D

1 15.948 Blanchette, Jennifer B Honored To Share $161.00

2 15.973 Week, Annie Les is More $124.00

3 16.007 Baratka, Kinsy Badgers Flash Tivo $93.00

4 16.015 O'Machel, Layla Harley $74.00



5 16.065 Gaulrapp, Lylah A Truly Royal Jewel $62.00

6 16.069 Engllund, Jennifer RQH Dusters Hickory $56.00

7 16.086 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $50.00

8 16.093 Lindsey, Giavonna JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00

9 16.125 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $0.00

10 16.169 Mommerts, Brenda Minnow $0.00

11 16.174 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00

12 16.216 Dickerson, Myla Sophie $0.00

13 16.226 Sweet, Sarah Light Of Leo $0.00

14 16.28 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

15 16.285 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

16 16.298 Mueller, Stella Top Gun $0.00

17 16.304 Schulz, Lindsay High Dasher Doc $0.00

18 16.391 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00

19 16.436 Kirk, Stella Dirty Deeds $0.00

20 16.559 Gaulrapp, Calin Samekindashakeem $0.00

21 16.56 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

22 16.603 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00

23 16.609 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00

24 16.917 Denrow, Hannah Layla $0.00

25 17.534 Matos, Ariana Fantom Fannie Souix $0.00

26 17.794 Walstrom, Ashley UWRF Chromedoutskeet $0.00

27 17.804 Aalto, Natalie Uncle Leos Chex $0.00

28 18.138 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00

29 18.418 Anderson, Hailey Comet $0.00

30 18.634 Arndt, Harleigh Horse #1 $0.00

31 18.707 Nyden, Sam Feelin the Dynasty $0.00

32 19.084 Kribs, Jessica Spin Me a Melody $0.00

33 19.207 Cynor, Charlotte SC Guys Love Cash $0.00

34 20.785 Wehrwien, Ashley Bacardi $0.00

35 21.593 Mueller, Jen Goose $0.00

36 73.455 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

0 0 Lassa, Lindsay Justadashoffirewater $0.00

0 0 Burandt, Shayla Angel $0.00

0 0 Schultz, Avah RJ $0.00

0 0 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

0 0 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

0 0 Lochner, Sandy Woody $0.00

0 5.566 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

0 14.093 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00

0 14.504 Hayes, Peyton Forestry Steel $0.00

0 14.548 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00

0 14.564 Ward, Aubrey Goodtime Cowboy $0.00

0 14.619 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00



0 14.838 Hamlink, MacKenzie French Triplesniffle $0.00

0 14.843 Check, Cheyene Zoey $0.00

0 15.014 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00

0 15.061 Schmiege, Elise Famous Eye Candy $0.00

0 15.188 Walstrom, Mckenzie Sly Dog $0.00

0 15.213 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00

0 15.306 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00

0 15.401 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00

0 15.465 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00

0 15.67 Lassa, Nora Gotcaughwithapearl $0.00

0 15.803 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00

0 15.81 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $0.00

0 15.958 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00

0 15.967 Jarosinski, Kaya Rosie $0.00

0 15.993 Wisnefske, Marissa Tipsy Not Smashed $0.00

0 16.109 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00

0 16.121 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 16.337 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

0 17.006 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 17.32 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00

0 18.597 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

0 22.116 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00



Sunday Masters

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.88 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $85.00

2 14.251 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $64.00

3 14.365 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $42.00

4 14.377 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $21.00

2D

1 14.563 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $38.00

2 14.593 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie $32.00

3 14.651 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $25.00

4 14.775 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $19.00

5 14.814 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $13.00

6 14.826 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

7 14.837 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

8 14.876 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00

3D

1 14.921 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $25.00

2 14.933 Blohowiak, Rob Stints Of Glory $21.00

3 14.993 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $17.00

4 15.009 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $13.00

5 15.034 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $8.00

6 15.145 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00

7 15.147 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

8 15.214 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00

9 15.289 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00

10 15.32 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

11 15.329 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

12 15.33 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

13 15.438 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

14 15.472 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

15 15.585 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey Bar Leo $0.00

16 15.662 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

17 15.752 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

18 15.754 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

19 15.79 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00

20 15.876 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

21 16.086 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

22 16.169 Mommerts, Brenda Minnow $0.00

23 16.285 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

24 16.603 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00

25 19.084 Kribs, Jessica Spin Me a Melody $0.00

26 73.455 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.121 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00



0 17.006 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00



Sunday Adult

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.142 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $88.00

2 14.187 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $69.00

3 14.225 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling $57.00

4 14.234 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $44.00

5 14.248 Sachs, Shannon Smart Two Timer $31.00

6 14.315 Beech, Lindsey Famous French Lola $25.00

7 14.317 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00

8 14.339 Below, Molly Bozi Rand $0.00

9 14.37 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00

10 14.407 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

11 14.466 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

12 14.489 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

13 14.491 Below, Bailey Prada G $0.00

14 14.505 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00

15 14.508 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00

2D

1 14.679 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $53.00

2 14.685 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $42.00

3 14.69 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $34.00

4 14.696 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $26.00

5 14.726 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $19.00

6 14.87 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $15.00

7 14.915 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

8 14.921 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

9 14.928 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

10 14.976 Below, Molly Hollys Gone French $0.00

11 15.035 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00

12 15.051 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00

13 15.063 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

14 15.087 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

15 15.121 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

3D

1 15.18 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $35.00

2 15.239 Weir, John Msguyded $28.00

3 15.274 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $23.00

4 15.289 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $18.00

5 15.305 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $13.00

6 15.315 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $10.00

7 15.351 Zielinski, Zoe Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00

8 15.362 Beech, Lindsey French Firewoman $0.00

9 15.37 Straube, Kyleigh Glory $0.00

10 15.39 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00

11 15.426 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00



12 15.427 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00

13 15.445 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00

14 15.531 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

15 15.632 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

16 15.677 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

17 15.973 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

18 16.28 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

19 16.391 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00

20 16.559 Gaulrapp, Calin Samekindashakeem $0.00

21 16.56 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

22 16.609 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

0 0 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

0 0 Lassa, Lindsay Justadashoffirewater $0.00

0 14.619 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00

0 14.838 Hamlink, MacKenzie French Triplesniffle $0.00

0 15.213 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00

0 15.306 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00

0 18.597 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00



Sunday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.348 Wagner, Emma Bruno $95.00

2 14.368 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $79.00

3 14.519 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $64.00

4 14.54 Maye, Aspyn Rou $48.00

5 14.687 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $32.00

6 14.717 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire $0.00

7 14.717 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

8 14.779 Pope, Ava LTF Jets Last Dance $0.00

9 14.827 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

2D

1 14.951 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $72.00

2 15.018 Anderson, Alyna Diva $60.00

3 15.056 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $48.00

4 15.068 Dura, Landon Abby $36.00

5 15.102 Miller, Peyton Lucy $24.00

6 15.107 Zielinski, Ava Sugar $0.00

7 15.148 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $0.00

8 15.227 Long, Charli Brite $0.00

3D

1 15.379 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $48.00

2 15.403 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $40.00

3 15.437 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $32.00

4 15.517 Baratka, Kinsy Badgers Flash Tivo $24.00

5 15.646 Jones, Lillian Justice Mae $16.00

6 15.704 Chentnik, Bella Rio $0.00

7 15.741 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00

4D

1 15.851 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $24.00

2 15.951 Chentnik, Bella Nick Streakin Turn $20.00

3 15.959 Anagnopoulos, Brianna Bugs Lively Deal $16.00

4 16.07 Gaulrapp, Lylah A Truly Royal Jewel $12.00

5 16.212 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $8.00

6 16.216 Dickerson, Myla Sophie $0.00

7 16.537 Kirk, Stella Dirty Deeds $0.00

8 16.696 Mueller, Stella Top Gun $0.00

9 16.77 Rivera, Nathan JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00

10 16.818 Matos, Ariana Fantom Fannie Souix $0.00

11 16.9 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00

12 17.506 Aalto, Natalie Uncle Leos Chex $0.00

13 17.569 Cynor, Charlotte SC Guys Love Cash $0.00

14 17.745 Lima, Logan Tucker Two Socks $0.00

15 17.841 Baratka, Kiana Sparky $0.00

16 18.036 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00



17 18.448 Anderson, Hailey Comet $0.00

18 18.557 Proctor, Brooklyn Zipper $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schultz, Avah RJ $0.00

0 0 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

0 14.093 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00

0 14.504 Hayes, Peyton Forestry Steel $0.00

0 14.548 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00

0 0 Brown, Haley Bandits Little Jac $0.00

0 0 Atkinson, Aubree Sunset Sweet Newt $0.00

0 15.248 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $0.00

0 15.401 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00

0 0 Atkinson, Aubree IME Color Me Fast $0.00

0 15.67 Lassa, Nora Gotcaughwithapearl $0.00

0 15.803 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00

0 15.81 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $0.00

0 16.291 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00

0 16.567 Jarosinski, Kaya Rosie $0.00


